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Basic Comp.

HA kW (PS)
Power

REEH MPa
Max. working pressure

El#5EE min”'
Compressor speed

HHERE L/min
F.AD.

BE dB
Noise level

HE kg
Weight

EEHO

Outlet size

TERIVIBE L
Air receiver

SMERTE mm
Approx. netdimensions
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PLUE22C-10

L222-10

22(3)

1.0

1100

280

76

62

1/4 x 2

11

900 x 395 X 680

353

235

395

900
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